ENGLAND ROWING
HIRR TRIAL RESULTS 2024

MEN’s RESULTS

MEN’s PR1/2 1x (1)

07:20.5 C Dickens Stratford-Upon-Avon Boat Club

MEN'’s PR3 1x (2)

6:24.6 B Gallagher
6:28.5 R Ladva

Hartpury University & College Boat Club
Hampton School Boat Club

MEN'’S 1x (9)

5:24.3 R Robson Reading University Boat Club

5:354 A Knighton Nottinghamshire County Rowing Association
5:45.5 ] Palmer Nottingham University Boat Club

5:48.2 H Lunn University of Plymouth Rowing Club
5:49.5 ] Lomas Hereford Rowing Club

5:51.0 L Craig Sudbury Rowing Club

5:53.2 G Balmer Bath University Boat Club

5:59.3 R Farly Old Dunelmian Boat Club

6:01.9 CBlack Nottingham Rowing Club

MEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT 1x (6)

5:36.0 S Chard Army Rowing Club

5:37.3 H Wagenaar Cambridge 99 Rowing Club

5:384 ] Norton Bath University Boat Club

5:39.7 S qgbal Marlow Rowing Club

5:41.5 H Peel Maidstone Invicta Rowing Club
5:42.7 B Weis Queens University Belfast Boat Club

Times taken with Row Timer (www.rowtimer.com)

MEN'’S 2x (9)

4:59.5
5:00.8
5:06.4
5:08.3
5:11.3
5:11.6
5:12.2
5:26.3

Reading University Boat Club (A)

Reading University Boat Club (B)

The Windsorian Rowing Club

London Rowing Club

Sudbury Rowing Club

Marlow Rowing Club

Leeds University Boat Club / University of York Boat Club
Nottingham Rowing Club / University of Plymouth Rowing Club

AMindserian-Reowins ub he- Windsor-Boys-Scheol-Bo

MEN'’S 2- (2)

5:28.9 London Rowing Club
DS Nettingharm University_Boat Cluk

MEN'’S 4- (2)

4:41.0 London Rowing Club
4:48.8 Derby Rowing Club

MEN'’S 4+ (2)

4:46.8 Royal Chester Rowing Club
4:53.6  Nottingham Rowing Club



ENGLAND ROWING
HIRR TRIAL RESULTS 2024

WOMEN'’S RESULTS

WOMEN'’S PR1/2 1x (1) WOMEN'’S 2x (5)
9:394 S Brown Sudbury Rowing Club 5:31.7 Hartpury University & College Boat Club

5:37.2 Cambridge University Boat Club / Oxford University Boat Club
WOMEN'’S PR3 1x (2) 5:37.3 Bath University Boat Club

5:48.4 De Montfort University (Leicester) Boat Club

7:380 E Holloway Marlow Rowing Club 5:49.4 Nottingham University Boat Club

7:382 L Dunn Exeter Rowing Club

WOMEN'S 2- (4)
WOMEN'S 1x (10)

5:48.0 Leicester Rowing Club

5:59.0 ] Titterington Nottingham Rowing Club 5:49.5 Mortlake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club
6:00.5 E Fullman Bath University Boat Club 6:02.1 Leeds Rowing Club / Newark Rowing Club
6:00.8 A Keane London Rowing Club 6:08.4 Molesey Boat Club
6:01.1 E Dash Hartpury University & College Boat Club
6:01.8 G King Cambridge University Boat Club WOMEN'’S 4- ('l)
6:08.2 R Court Bath University Boat Club
6:083 S T.urner-Frick Nottingham FJniversity Boat Club 5:16.7 Thames Rowing Club
6:20.8 F Ridge Bath University Boat Club
6:26.3 E Stanhope Warrington Rowing Club
6:33.4 E Weeks Nottingham Rowing Club WOMEN'S 4+ (3)
WOMEN'S LIGHTWEIGHT 1x (6) 5:26.9 Thames Rowing Club / Mort':lake Anglian & Alpha Boat Club
5:34.9 Leander Club / Henley Rowing Club
. 5:35.9 Nottingham University Boat Club
6:03.0 L Macro Dart Totnes Amateur Rowing Club
6:18.1 L Brittain Nottinghamshire County Rowing Association
6:23.3 L Daniels Hollingworth Lake Rowing Club
6:25.3 K Dalzell Nottingham University Boat Club
6:29.2 H Taylor Derby Rowing Club

DNS—A-Moule———Sudbury-Rewing-Club

Times taken with Row Timer (www.rowtimer.com)



ENGLAND ROWING
HIRR TRIAL RESULTS 2024

JUNIOR MEN’s RESULTS

JUNIOR MEN'’S 1x (7)

5:33.3
5:36.4
5:40.3
5:42.6
5:44.7
5:48.3
6:08.1

A Norton Yarm School Boat Club

| Dean Shiplake College Boat Club

A Elliott The Windsor Boys School Boat Club
T Zammitt Calpe Rowing Club

J Cleugh Durham Amateur Rowing Club

T Harris Hinksey Sculling School

F Condren Clydesdale Amateur Rowing Club

JUNIOR MEN'S 2x (5)

5:03.0
5:05.5
5:06.0
5:17.9
5:30.0

Hinksey Sculling School

Leander Club / Shiplake College Boat Club

Hartpury University & College Boat Club / Marlow Rowing Club
Trentham Boat Club

York City Rowing Club

Times taken with Row Timer (www.rowtimer.com)

JUNIOR MEN'’S 2- (11)

5:15.8
5:16.9
5:20.4
5:26.2
5:34.2
5:34.7
5:37.8
5:38.9
5:41.2
5:44.0
5:44.2

Radley College Boat Club

Kings College School Boat Club

Bedford School Boat Club

Norwich School Boat Club

Great Marlow School Boat Club

Dulwich College Boat Club

Nottinghamshire County Rowing Association

Emanuel School Boat Club

Latymer Upper School Boat Club

Latymer Upper School Boat Club / St Pauls School Boat Club
Emanuel School Boat Club / St Georges College Boat Club

JUNIOR MEN'’S 4- (6)

4:41.5
5.01.7
5:02.4
5:04.7
5:08.5

Kings College School Boat Club / Radley College Boat Club
Nottingham and Union Rowing Club

Tideway Scullers School

Royal Shrewsbury School Boat Club

Emanuel School Boat Club / St Georges College Boat Club

DBNS—Dulwich-College Boat Club



ENGLAND ROWING
HIRR TRIAL RESULTS 2024

JUNIOR WOMEN'’S RESULTS

JUNIOR WOMEN'S 1x (11)

6:05.0
6:14.0
6:14.8
6:15.1
6:20.4
6:24.1
6:27.2
6:28.3
6:31.2
6:32.6
6:38.3

C Sheppard
G Riley

L Anderson
K Proudlove
S Palmer

E Taylor

E Noble

L Whiteley

E Stoker

O Marks

M Garrod

Hartpury University & College Boat Club
Latymer Upper School Boat Club
Woycliffe College Boat Club

Shiplake College Boat Club
Chester-Le-Street Amateur Rowing Club
Derby Rowing Club

Medway Towns Rowing Club

Royal Grammer School Worcester Boat Club
City of Sunderland Rowing Club

Leeds Rowing Club

The Kings School Ely Boat Club

JUNIOR WOMEN'’S 2x (1)

5:44.]

Wycliffe College Boat Club

Times taken with Row Timer (www.rowtimer.com)

JUNIOR WOMEN'S 2- (4)

5:56.4
6:00.1
6:08.1
6:08.4

Sir William Perkins's School Rowing Club
Headington School Oxford Boat Club
Wallingford Rowing Club

Emanuel School Boat Club

JUNIOR WOMEN'S 4- (1)

5:37.3

Wallingford Rowing Club



ENGLAND ROWING
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RACE OFF RESULTS

JUNIOR WOMEN'’S 4-
[* Headington School Oxford Boat Club / Emanuel School Boat Club
2 Wallingford Rowing Club
(Verdict | Length)

MEN'’S 2-
I London Rowing Club
2" Norwich School Boat Club
3¢ Nottingham Rowing Club
(Verdict /2 a Canvas)

WOMEN'’S PR3 1x

I* E Holloway Marlow Rowing Club
2" L Dunn Exeter Rowing Club
(Verdict Easily)

Times taken with Row Timer (www.rowtimer.com)



